
113 Academic Work
129 AFRY
90 AFRY Skövde
124 Akavia
127 Albia Sweden
46 ALTEN
18 AP&T Group
35 Attends
115 Attraktiva Oskarshamn
87 Aurobay
125 AWA Sweden
65 Axelent
36 Axjo Group
75 Blåkläder
117 Bosch Home Comfort
60 BSV Arkitekter & Ingenjörer
54 Bufab
82 Byggdialog
88 Byggföretagen i Skaraborg
89 Byggföretagen i Skaraborg
85 CEJN
83 Cellwood
11 CGI
16 Combitech
74 Conservator
25 Contruster
106 Datakraft i Småland
95 DevPort
47 Dizparc
33 Domstolsverket
108 EAB
91 Elektroautomatik
7 Elgiganten Logistik
72 Elitfönster
86 Elos Medtech
101 ESBE
67 Etteplan
92 Evolvit
116 Exsitec AB
24 Fagerhult
71 Flokk
14 FläktGroup
42 Framtiden
10 Globe Technologies
32 Grace

68 Habo Kommun IT
69 Habo Kommun Tekniska Förvaltning
8 Hagab
44 Hifab
100 Hoval
23 Husqvarna
104 Hydro
4 IKG Group
52 Industrilås
132 Infobric Group
123 International Office
63 Isiflo
57 Jordbruksverket
34 JSC IT-Partner
70 Junecon
39 Jysk Distributions
9 Jönköping Energi
126 Jönköping Näringsliv
51 Jönköpings Kommun Digitalisering
26 Jönköpings Kommun Stadsbyggnad
27 Jönköpings Kommun Tekniska Kontoret
128 Kalmar Solutions
120 Kingspan AB/Paroc Panel System
29 Kitron
121 Knowit
38 Lear Corporation Sweden
119 LINK Arkitektur AB
114 Länsstyrelsen Västra Götaland
84 Magna Electronics
107 Manpower
118 Maskin Mekano
66 Migrationsverket
50 NCC
19 Neonic
37 Netmine
111 Nexans
5 Nobia Sweden AB
78 Norconsult
131 NPB Automation
31 Ny Studio
59 Nässjö Kommun
112 PE Teknik & Arkitektur
49 Peab
3 Pontarius
30 Procruitment

99 Produktionskonsult Väst AB
12 Proton Services
45 Prysmian Group
55 Qtech Group
109 Rejlers
17 Saab
15 Scania
98 Science Park
62 Security Solution Scandinavia
64 Semcon
130 Sensys Gatso Sweden 
21 Sigma Industry South
133 Sigma Technology
22 Skanska
80 Skatteverket
105 Sogeti
58 Soliber Ingenjörer
41 Spobik
56 Stacke Mattssons
102 Stenbergs
48 STMicroelectronics
73 Svenska Gjuteriföreningen
76 Svenskt Aluminium
96 Svevia
60 Swedoor
53 Tech Talents
122 Tele2
2 Telia Cygate
1 Thule Group AB
28 Trafikverket
81 Trelleborg
6 Troax AB
97 Träcentrum
40 Turab Turbin
77 Tyréns
20 Verendus
13 Videntes
94 Volvo Group Digital & IT
93 Volvo GTO
43 Weconstruct
110 Westal
103 Wästbygg Entreprenad
79 YLAB

EXHIBITORS 2024  A-Z

WHAT DO THESE COLOURS MEAN?
At Karriärum and in this map, you will see different colours that might look familiar. It is because your programme colour is used 
to categorize what type of career path you are interested in, and what type of students the exhibitors are looking for. 

Take a look below to see which colour you should keep an eye out for.

Construction Engineering and Lighting Design
Byggnadsutformning med arkitektur
Husbyggnadsteknik/Väg- och vattenbyggnadsteknik
Ljusdesign och belysningsteknik
Sustainable Building Information Management 

Industrial Engineering and Management
Logistik och Ledning
Sustainable Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Operations Management

Computer Science and Informatics
Civilingenjör i datateknik
Cybersecurity
New Media Design
Nätverk, infrastruktur och cybersäkerhet
Inbyggda system 
Mjukvaruutveckling och mobila plattformar
User Experience Design
AI Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering
3D-teknik
Civilingenjör i industriell produktframtagning
Industriell ekonomi och produktionsledning
Materials and Manufacturing
Produktutveckling och design
Produktutveckling med möbeldesign
Production Engineering and Management
Product Design

The company welcomes international, english speaking 
students

THANK YOU FOR BEING A PART OF KARRIÄRUM 2024!

TEKNISKA HÖGSKOLAN, NOVEMBER 2024
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Karriärum Infodesk

1 Thule Group AB

2 Telia Cygate

3 Pontarius

4 IKG Group

5 Nobia

6 Troax

7 Elgiganten Logistik

8 Hagab

9 Jönköping Energi

10 Globe Technologies

11 CGI

12 Proton Services

13 Videntes

14 FläktGroup

15 Scania

16 Combitech

17 Saab

18 AP&T

19 Neonic

20 Verendus

21 Sigma Industry South

22 Skanska

23 Husqvarna

24 Fagerhult

25 Contruster

26 Jönköpings Kommun Stadsbyggnad

27 Tekniska Kontoret  
Jönköpings Kommun 

28 Trafikverket

29 Kitron

30 Procruitment

31 Ny Studio

32 Grace

33 Domstolsverket

34 JSC IT-Partner

35 Attends

36 Axjo Group

37 Netmine

38 Lear Corporation Sweden

39 Jysk Distrubutions

40 Turab Turbin

41 SpoBik

42 Framtiden

43 Weconstruct

44 Hifab
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ENTRANCE

45 Prysmian Group

46 ALTEN

47 Dizparc

48 STMicroelectronics

49 Peab

50 NCC

51 Jönköpings Kommun Digitalisering

52 Industrilås

53 Tech Talents

54 Bufab

55 Qtech Group

56 Stacke Mattssons

57 Jordbruksverket

58 Soliber Ingenjörer

59 Nässjö Kommun

60 Swedoor

61 BSV Arkitekter & Ingenjörer

62 Security Solution Scandinavia

63 Isiflo

64 Semcon

65 Axelent

66 Migrationsverket

67 Etteplan

68 Habo Kommun IT

69 Tekniska Förvaltningen  
Habo Kommun

70 Junecon

71 Flokk

72 Elitfönster

73 Svenska Gjuteriföreningen

74 Conservator

75 Blåkläder

76 Svenskt Aluminium

77 Tyréns

78 Norconsult

79 YLAB

80 Skatteverket

81 Trelleborg

82 Byggdialog

83 Cellwood

84 Magna Electronics

85 CEJN

86 Elos Medtech

87 Aurobay

88 Byggföretagen i Skaraborg

89 Byggföretagen i Skaraborg

90 AFRY Skövde

91 Elektroautomatik

92 Evolvit

93 Volvo GTO

94 Volvo Group Digital & IT

95 DevPort

96 Svevia

97 Träcentrum

98 Science Park

99 Produktionskonsult Väst

100 Hoval

101 ESBE

102 Stenbergs

103 Wästbygg Entreprenad

104 Hydro

105 Sogeti

106 Datakraft i Småland

107 Manpower

108 EAB

109 Rejlers

110 Westal

111 Nexans

112 PE Teknik & Arkitektur

113 Academic Work

114 Länsstyrelsen Västa Götaland

115 Attraktiva Oskarshamn

116 Exsitec AB

117 Bosch Home Comfort

118 Maskin Mekano

119 LINK Arkitektur

120 Kingspan/Paroc Panel

121 Knowit

122 Tele2

123 International Office

124 Akavia

125 AWA Sweden

126 Jönköpings Näringsliv

127 Albia Sweden

128 Kalmar Solutions

129 AFRY

130 Sensys Gatso Sweden

131 NPB Automation

132 Infobric Group

133 Sigma Technology


